
9.4  Evaluation! (p. 359) Name 

Your Neighborhood   ! ! ! Grade

Overall Comments 
1. What you did well:

2. What you need to work on:

!        4 = very good    3 = good    2 = adequate    1 = needs work   0 = missing

1. Tell where you live -kind of  residence
-city or district
-use UP-TILL- NOW to tell how
long

-lives with who

4 3 2 1 0 

2. Tell what your
neighborhood is like

-transition—rhetorical question
-type of  neighborhood/area
-what is nearby/convenient
(names several places)

-who lives in the neighborhood
(composition of  the population)

4 3 2 1 0

3. Tell what is next to
your residence

-tell what is across from, to left
and right of  and behind

(spatial  agreement)
-add information or opinion

4 3 2 1 0

Comments



4. Tell what you like
and don’t like about
the area

transition—rhetorical question 
to tell what they like
(gives several reasons)

transition—ONE+rhetorical 
question to tell what they don’t 
like  

4 3 2 1 0

5. Tell your future
plans

use phrase ME STAY TILL
give explanation

4 3 2 1 0

6. Delivery fluency

language and grammar 

cohesion

engaging (eye contact)

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

Totals =
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